

MILLIONAIRE CASH SYSTEM ORDER FORM

Send \$1,000 Cash Only (No Money Order Or Check Accepted) To The Monitor:

Z.A.C. MARKETING, 1508 CORAL CUT OFF, AZLE TX 76020

USPS TRACKING #

Send \$1,000 Cash Only (No Money Order Or Check Accepted) To The Authorized Dealer:

N.H.E.A., P.O. BOX 2044, MANSFIELD, TX 76063

USPS TRACKING #

- 1. Enter your Name, Address, Phone Number, and Email Address in the space provided below.
- 2. Send a copy of this page and \$1,000 Cash to the **Monitor** by **USPS Priority Mail <u>WITH</u> Delivery Confirmation** and enter the appropriate USPS Tracking Number under Monitor's name.
- 3. Send a copy of this page and \$1,000 Cash to the **Authorized Dealer** by **USPS Priority Mail <u>WITH</u> Delivery Confirmation** and enter the appropriate USPS Tracking Number under Authorized Dealer's name.

 The Monitor will immediately verify that all payments have been made by Checking all Tracking Numbers.

VERY IMPORTANT: Do you want Your Phone Number Listed on the Flyer, Postcard, and Website [] Yes, [] No. Please Print Clearly, So It Is Readable. Or Use Mailing Label.

Name:	NOTICE: This is a Legal Program. It
Address:	involves providing Lifetime Website Service. Print And Mail Service.
City, State, Zip:	Copyright © 2021 Elite Millionaire
Phone:Email:	System. Void where prohibited by law. All sales are final. No Refunds.

Here's what you receive in your "MILLIONAIRE CA\$H SYSTEM" Membership Kit. Mailed To You By Priority Mail. 1. Master Dealership Certificate. 2. 1,000 High Response Personalized Full Color Postcards. 3. 1,000 Red Hot Opportunity Seekers Name On Peel-And-Stick Labels. 4. Introduction Letter, And Tips On How To Get Started Fast. 5. Camera-Ready copy of the FLYER, & 1" Ads with your Name and Address in Authorized Dealer Box. 6. Enrollment into "POWER POSTCARD PACK 1,000". 7. FREE Lifetime Professional Website With You As An Authorized Dealer.